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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 11/13/2017 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Boys Basketball Tryouts CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 11/14/2017 6:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Team Meeting CSA Music Room
Wed 11/15/2017 5:45 pm 6:15 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Team Meeting CSA Music Room
Thu 11/16/2017 5:45 pm 6:15 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Team Meeting CSA Music Room
Mon 11/20/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 11/21/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 11/22/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Fri 11/24/2017 2:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Varsity Boys Scrimmage @ Mt. Morris Mt. Morris HS (E A Johnson HS)
Sat 11/25/2017 9:00 am 12:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Scrimmage @ Clarenceville HS Clarenceville High School
Mon 11/27/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Wed 11/29/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 11/30/2017 5:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Basketball TEAMS HOME GAME  V.  TBA CSA Concession Area

CSA Stage
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Gymnasium - Full

Mon 12/04/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 12/05/2017 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v.

Fowlerville HS
Fowlerville High School

Wed 12/06/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 12/07/2017 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Fri 12/08/2017 12:30 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 12/11/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 12/12/2017 7:30 pm 9:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v. Rudolf

Steiner HS
Whitmore Lake Middle School

Wed 12/13/2017 4:30 pm 5:45 pm CSA/CSPA Athletics Winter Team Photo Day CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 12/13/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 12/14/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Fri 12/15/2017 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v.

Lutheran High Westland
Lutheran High School Westland

Mon 12/18/2017 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 12/19/2017 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v.

Oakland Christian HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Fri 12/22/2017 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v. Roeper
HS

Roeper Lower School
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Tue 12/26/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 12/27/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Thu 12/28/2017 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Tue 01/02/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Holiday Practice CSPA High Bay Area

CSA Gymnasium - Full
Wed 01/03/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 01/04/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Fri 01/05/2018 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v.

Livingston Christian HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 01/08/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 01/09/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v. Durand

HS
Durand Area High School

Wed 01/10/2018 3:45 pm 4:45 pm CSA/CSPA Athletics Winter Team Photo Day CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 01/10/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 01/11/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Mon 01/15/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 01/16/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v.

Madison Academy HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 01/17/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 01/18/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v.

Lenawee Christian HS
CSA Stage
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Concession Area

Mon 01/22/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 01/23/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v.

Genesee Christian HS
CSA Stage
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Concession Area

Wed 01/24/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 01/25/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
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Fri 01/26/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v. Ann

Arbor Central HS
Central Academy High School

Mon 01/29/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 01/30/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v. Madison

Academy HS
Madison Academy

Wed 01/31/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball HOME Game v.
Corunna HS

CSA Gymnasium - Full

Thu 02/01/2018 5:45 pm 7:15 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Mon 02/05/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 02/06/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v. Rudolf

Steiner HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 02/07/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 02/08/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Fri 02/09/2018 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v. Ann

Arbor Central HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Mon 02/12/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 02/13/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v. Bath HS Bath HS
Wed 02/14/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 02/15/2018 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v.

Livingston Christian HS
Brighton Church of the Nazerene

Mon 02/19/2018 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 02/20/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v.

Livingston Christian HS
CSA Concession Area
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Stage

Wed 02/21/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Wed 02/21/2018 8:00 pm 9:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Home Game v. Ann

Arbor Central HS
CSA Stage
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Concession Area
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Thu 02/22/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Fri 02/23/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v.

Stockbridge HS
Stockbridge High School

Mon 02/26/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 02/27/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball HOME GAME  V. 

Rochester Hills Lutheran NW
CSA Stage
CSA Gymnasium - Full
CSA Ensemble Room South
CSA Ensemble Room North
CSA Concession Area

Wed 02/28/2018 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Thu 03/01/2018 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Away Game v. Morrice

HS
Morrice High School

Fri 03/02/2018 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSA Gymnasium - Full
Tue 03/06/2018 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Boys Basketball Practice CSPA High Bay Area
Wed 03/07/2018 7:15 pm 9:15 pm HS Varsity Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game Away

@ Bath HS
Bath HS

Fri 03/09/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Varsity Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game Away
@ Bath HS

Bath HS


